
2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 11:44:25
Event: Q15 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.5C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:35

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 54 Rob URQUHART VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 1000 1:13.425  2 of  3
  2 111 Peter BIRTHISEL / BEC 

Yarrawonga
VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:14.598  4 of  5 1.173 1.173

  3 78 Darren TINDALE P5_1 1980 Honda RSW 125 1:14.639  2 of  3 1.214 .041
  4 10 Nick STONE VNT 1939 Norton ES2 500 1:15.281  6 of  6 1.856 .642
  5 83 Peter FORKES P5_1 1981 Honda RSW 125 1:16.223  3 of  3 2.798 .942
  6 354 Daniel URQUHART VNT 1923 Anzani Temple 998 1:19.846  5 of  5 6.421 3.623
  7 162 Stacey HEANEY / Hi-Tec Oils / 

Girlrider / Scrivens Honda / XS 
Club

P4_1 1971 Honda CB 125 1:23.040  2 of  3 9.615 3.194

  8 546 Martin GRATTON C 1950 Royal Enfield WD 500 1:28.403  2 of  2 14.978 5.363
  9 62 Des HEANEY P5_1 1973 Honda MTR 125 1:30.516  3 of  4 17.091 2.113
 10 100 Brendan DARCY P5_1 1980 Honda H100 100 1:33.172  1 of  1 19.747 2.656
 11 94 Daniel BOETI P5_1 1980 Honda CB 125 1:38.884  2 of  2 25.459 5.712

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 11:44:25
Event: Q15 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.5C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:35

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
10 Nick STONE 1:22.035 1:16.264 1:15.596 1:16.154 1:15.714 1:15.281
54 Rob URQUHART 1:23.496 1:13.425 1:13.707
62 Des HEANEY 3:31.703 1:33.618 1:30.516 1:31.060
78 Darren TINDALE 1:24.428 1:14.639 1:14.699
83 Peter FORKES 1:22.786 1:17.258 1:16.223
94 Daniel BOETI 1:48.417 1:38.884

100 Brendan DARCY 1:33.172
111 Peter BIRTHISEL 1:26.035 1:15.900 1:15.276 1:14.598 1:15.748
162 Stacey HEANEY 1:30.840 1:23.040 1:23.597
354 Daniel URQUHART 1:27.972 1:22.318 1:20.328 1:22.251 1:19.846
546 Martin GRATTON 1:49.376 1:28.403

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 11:44:25
Event: Q15 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.5C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:35

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:26.190 54 Rob URQUHART 1926 Indian Altoona 1000 1:23.496 1
1:35.001 10 Nick STONE 1939 Norton ES2 500 1:22.035 1
2:39.615 54 Rob URQUHART 1926 Indian Altoona 1000 1:13.425 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 12:35

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q03  Q15  Lap  

1 54 Rob URQUHART VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 1000 1:15.344 1:13.425 1:13.425
2 78 Darren TINDALE P5_1 1980 Honda RSW 125 1:13.930 1:14.639 1:13.930
3 111 Peter BIRTHISEL / BEC Yarrawonga VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:18.364 1:14.598 1:14.598
4 10 Nick STONE VNT 1939 Norton ES2 500 1:14.898 1:15.281 1:14.898
5 83 Peter FORKES P5_1 1981 Honda RSW 125 1:15.798 1:16.223 1:15.798
6 100 Brendan DARCY P5_1 1980 Honda H100 100 1:16.096 1:33.172 1:16.096
7 354 Daniel URQUHART VNT 1923 Anzani Temple 998 1:23.612 1:19.846 1:19.846
8 162 Stacey HEANEY / Hi-Tec Oils / Girlrider / 

Scrivens Honda / XS Club
P4_1 1971 Honda CB 125 1:21.382 1:23.040 1:21.382

9 105 Stuart GORRIE P4_1 1972 Honda Spc 125 1:27.904 1:27.904
10 546 Martin GRATTON C 1950 Royal Enfield WD 500 1:30.620 1:28.403 1:28.403
11 62 Des HEANEY P5_1 1973 Honda MTR 125 1:40.474 1:30.516 1:30.516
12 94 Daniel BOETI P5_1 1980 Honda CB 125 1:36.061 1:38.884 1:36.061
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc
EVENTS 3, 15, 27, & 39

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 12:35

 1
1

 54 R. URQUHART
1:13.425

2
 78 D. TINDALE

1:13.930

3
 111 P. BIRTHISEL

1:14.598

 2
4

 10 N. STONE
1:14.898

5
 83 P. FORKES

1:15.798

6
 100 B. DARCY

1:16.096

 3
7

 354 D. URQUHART
1:19.846

8
 162 S. HEANEY

1:21.382

9
 105 S. GORRIE

1:27.904

 4
10

 546 M. GRATTON
1:28.403

11
 62 D. HEANEY

1:30.516

12
 94 D. BOETI

1:36.061



2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

VINTAGE / CLASS
C / ALL 125cc

EVENTS 3, 15, 27, & 39
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